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SCORES
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

CINCO RANCH
CY-CREEK
STRATFORD
CLEMENTS
ALVIN
NEEDVILLE
ELSIK
FORT BEND AUSTIN

22
41
78
103
133
206
218
231

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

BRAZOSPORT
BAY CITY
LAMAR CONSOLIDATED
TRAVIS
B F TERRY
HASTINGS
DULLES

238
248
251
289
327
404
420

WOMEN'S VG 2009 LCISD MEET

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME

1. JESSICA PAGANO
2. BRITTANY HORBELT
3. BRITNEY SCHINDLER
4. KELSEY MILLER
5. LESLIE SCHILSKY
6. Elyssa Garza
7. HALEY DEAKINS
8. JACINTA LEYDEN
9. KATHRYN WOOD
10. CODY FORD
11. KREA LEE
12. KELLY ROBINSON
13. SARAH DE WAELE
14. RACHEL BUTLER
15. Klra Ohmart
16. Kaitlyn Cain
17. LARA SAMARNEH
18. MICHELLE FONT
19. PRICILA GONZALEZ
20. Trudie Bruno
21. AIMEE FORD
22. HALEY STRANSKY
23. SHANNON LINDERMAN
24. JOSELYN REED
25. ERIN MEGNA
26. LUISA TELLEZ
27. DEVON CASTRO
28. LINDA TRAN
29. SYDNEY HODGES
30. CHRISTA SHEN
31. Laura Echeverria
32. LINDA VIZI
33. MARIANA GARCIA
34. JESSICA GARWICK
35. LAURA BERTON
36. JESSIE LUTTENSCHLAGER
37. KELLIE BARRANCO
38. MELINDA FRAZIER
39. Shanice Thomas
40. MARTINA VEGA
41. SARAH LINDELL
42. CARMEN RIOS
43. ELIZABETH VEGA
44. MICHELE CENTENIO
45. STEPHANIE HOLBROOK
46. WENDY GUEVARA
47. KARA BYRNE
48. Lupe Garcia
49. VICTORIA ZULIM
50. TAYLOR KUNKEL
51. CELIA HERNANDEZ
52. BERONICA HIDALGO
53. Allyson Vestal
54 . BRENDA SALAZAR
55. LUISA LOPEZ
56. KRISTY GUILLEN
57. SHERAY REECE
58. Hannah Rector
59. BRENDA PEREZ
60. GABRIELLE WARE
61. ASHLEY HADDY
62. ANNALISA HERRERA
63. AMY PETERSON
64 . SAMANTHA LINAN
65. LILIBETH RAMIREZ
€6. ELCXIS BAMTOJ-a.

TEAM
CINCO RA1429
CINCO RA1425
CINCO RA1430
CINCO RA1427
CY-CREEK1443
FOSTER 1490
CY-CREEK1437
STRATFOR1585
STRATFOR1591
CY-CREEK1438
CY-CREEK1440
CY-CREEK1442
CINCO RA1420
CLEMENTS1617
FOSTER 1493
EL CAMP01459
STRATFOR1589
CLEMENTS1618
S HOUST01571
FOSTER 1488
CINCO RA1421
NEEDVILL1549
STRATFOR1586
ALVIN 1380
CLEMENTS1624
ELSIK 1485
BPORT 1408
ALVIN 1381
TRAVIS 1611
CLEMENTS1626
EL CAMP01460
ALVIN 1382
ALVIN 1372
CINCO RA1422
CY-CREEK1432
CLEMENTS1622
STRATFOR1579
BAY CITY1398
EL CAMP01472
S HOUST01578
ELSIK 1478
PALACIOS1563
S HOUST01577
STRATFOR1580
PALACIOS1555
BPORT 1411
AUSTIN 1385
EL CAMP01467
ROSEHILL1566
NEEDVILL1546
ALVIN 1376
BAY CITY1400
BAY CITY1405
AUSTIN 1394
AUSTIN 1393
PALACIOS1554
HIGHTOWE1517
FOSTER 1494
PALACIOS1560
HIGHTOWE1519
BPORT 1416
NEEDVILL1545
LAMAR C01533
TERRY 1597
LAMAR C01534
TRAVTS 1 f.1 A

RESULTS
12:00.5
12:02.7
12:16.7
12:19.2
12:28.9
12:32.9
12:34.0
12:46.7
12:55.6
13:02.4
13:11.2
13:13.2
13:15.2
13:18.1
13:19.1
13:20.7
13:33.6
13:42.2
13:45.0
13:51.2
13:55.4
13:57.3
13:58.0
14:01.8
14:02.6
14:02.8
14:03.0
14:05.9
14:06.3
14:07.7
14:09.6
14:10.5
14:11.3
14:13.0
14:14.3
14:15.8
14:17.2
14:22.2
14:24.4
14:25.0
14:25.2
14:26.6
14:27.1
14:29.7
14:31.0
14:31.2
14:35.0
14:37.2
14:44.7
14:44.9
14:45.1
14:50.4
14:52.0
14:53.9
14:57.5
15:00.2
15:00.7
15:01.2
15:02.8
15:03.8
15:04.2
15:05.7
15:08.7
15:15.5
15:16.3
1^.17.9

PTS
1
2
3
4
5
-
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
-
-

14
15

--
P

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
-

26
27
P
P

30
31
32
-
-
33
-
-
P
-

35
36
-
-

37
38
39
40
41
42
-
-
-
-
-
43
44
45
46
47
49

FIN
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74 .
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
1 3? _

NAME
KELLY TURNIPSEED
NANCY RODRIGUEZ
FABIANA CIRINO
BEHERRIA REED
EMILY BARTON
STEPHANIE MENUT
TOYRE CALDWELL
MONICA BOURGEOIS
ASHLEY GONZALEZ-ROBLES
VANESSA PLASENCIA
ILSE CRUZ
MICHELLE MORENO
MADDIE BALL
KATIE BERNARD
CASEY CARSWELL
WENDY TORRES
SALINA RAMIREZ
MANDY NOLAN
CAUDIA UVALLE
CHRISTINE GRECO
SOPHIA LERMA
April Orzoco
KARINA RAMIREZ
VANESSA WHITMIRE
EMELY TZUL
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
AMANDA LAMPART
KELLY MCGINNIS
SASHELLE SLAUGHTER
KASEY SURRATT
BIANCA HODRICK
TERICKA THREATT
HELEN RIOS
ASHLEY CRUZ
BRENDA FACUNDO
ITZEL SANTACRUZ
VIVIAN NGO-ANH
GIANINA GONGORA
ASHLEY GAFFNEY
YASMY MORENO
BREMISHA JOHNSON
DORA PALACIOS
ISIS RAMIREZ
MARISSA GARCIA
DIANA MENDOZA
LINDSAY MADURA
KAYLA HAFER
KELLI MATTHEWS
SHERIDAN LABBE
ASHLEE CANTU
JACKIE ANDRADE
SABBRINA BRANHAM
STEPHANIE GARCIA
ELYSIA GUERRA
TORRI HARRELL
MADDIE MCCALL
ARRIANA MOLINA
ANDREA MORENO
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
ASHLEI BROOKS
MICHELE CARPENTER
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
TAYLOR DERR
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
KaYT.fi TOT.RMfiW

TEAM
LAMAR C01538
ELSIK 1484
AUSTIN 1388
ELSIK 1482
NEEDVILL1539
LAMAR CO1530
HIGHTOWE1511
NEEDVILL1540
LAMAR C01527
TERRY 1600
S HOUSTO1568
BPORT 1412
CY-CREEK1431
TRAVIS 1607
AUSTIN 1387
ELSIK 1486
NEEDVILL1548
LAMAR C01532
TERRY 1605
NEEDVILL1543
ELSIK 1477
BAY CITY1402
BAY CITY1403
TERRY 1606
HASTINGS1510
AUSTIN 1391
TRAVIS 1612
CLEMENTS1623
HIGHTOWE1518
LAMAR C01537
DULLES 1451
DULLES 1458
ELSIK 1483
HASTINGS1498
BPORT 1409
BPORT 1415
DULLES 1456
HASTINGS1499
TRAVIS 1608
HASTINGS1506
HASTINGS1503
HASTINGS1507
HASTINGS1509
TERRY 1594
TERRY 1598
TRAVIS 1613
DULLES 1450
DULLES 1454
DULLES 1453
DULLES 1446
ALVIN 1370
ALVIN 1371
ALVIN 1373
ALVIN 1374
ALVIN 1375
ALVIN 1377
ALVIN 1378
ALVIN 1379
AUSTIN 1383
AUSTIN 1384
AUSTIN 1386
AUSTIN 1389
AUSTIN 1390
AUSTIN 1392
AUSTIN 1395
BAY CITY1396

RESULTS
15:22.0
15:25.7
15:27.6
15:28.5
15:31.9
15:32.4
15:32.9
15:35.8
15:39.1
15:42.6
15:43.6
15:47.8
15:55.7
15:57.8
15:58.1
16:03.0
16:08.8
16:11.1
16:12.8
16:15.3
16:24.0
16:25.5
16:27.8
16:38.2
16:39.4
16:39.9
16:43.0
16:56.5
16:57.7
17:04.8
17:08.1
17:13.7
17:33.1
17:33.9
17:36.2
17:41.2
18:05.5
18:06.3
18:24.7
18:28.4
18:34.4
18:38.1
19:05.0
19:31.7
19:45.4
20:12.3
20:18.5
20:37.7
21:07.8
22:42.2
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF

PTS
49
50
51
52
53
54
-
55
56
57
-
58
P
60
61
62
P
P
65
P
P

68
69
70
71
P

73
P
-
P
76
77
P

79
80
P
82
83
84
85
86
P
P
89
P
P
92
93
P
P
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



09/04/09 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

LCISD INVITATIONAL 2009 AT GEORGE PARK 09/04/09

PAGE 3

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN

3.

NAME

TEAM NAME

STRATFOR JACINTA LEYDEN
KATHRYN WOOD
LARA SAMARNEH
SHANNON LINDERMAN
KELLIE BARRANCO
MICHELE CENTENIO
RIHANNA DEVANY

STRATFOR TEAM TOTAL

4. CLEMENTS RACHEL BUTLER
MICHELLE FONT
ERIN MEGNA
CHRISTA SHEN
JESSIE LUTTENSCHLAGER
KELLY MCGINNIS
ANA ALFARO PANGTAY

CLEMENTS ** TEAM TOTAL **

5. ALVIN

ALVIN

JOSELYN REED
LINDA TRAN
LINDA VIZI
MARIANA GARCIA
CELIA HERNANDEZ
JACKIE ANDRADE
SABBRINA BRANHAM

** TEAM TOTAL **

6. NEEDVILL HALEY STRANSKY
TAYLOR KUNKEL
ANNALISA HERRERA
EMILY BARTON
MONICA BOURGEOIS
SALINA RAMIREZ
CHRISTINE GRECO

NEEDVILL

7. ELSIK

ELSIK

AUSTIN

9. SPORT

TEAM TOTAL **

LOISA TELLEZ
SARAH LINDELL
NANCY RODRIGUEZ
BEHERRIA REED
WENDY TORRES
SOPHIA LERMA
HELEN RIOS

** TEAM TOTAL **

KARA BYRNE
BRENDA SALAZAR
LUISA LOPEZ
FABIANA CIRINO
CASEY CARSWELL
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

** TEAM TOTAL **

DEVON CASTRO
WENDY GUEVARA
ASHLEY WADDY
MICHELLE MORENO
BRENDA FACUNDO
ITZEL SANTACRUZ
ALEJANDRO CARD

FIN

3
9

17
23
37
4 4

234

14
18
25
30
36
94

252

24
28
32
33
51

117
118

22
50
52
71
74
83
86

26
41
68
70
82
87
99

47
54
55
69
81
92

125

27
46
61
78

101
102
138

TEAM

RESULTS

12:46
12:55
13:33
13:58
14:17
14:29
00 00

1:07:29

13:18
13:42
14:02
14:07
14:15
16:56
00 00

1:09:24

14:01
14:05
14:10
14:11
14:45
00 00
00 00

1:11:12

13:57
14:44
15:05
15:31
15:35
16:08
16:15

1:14:52

14:02
14:25
15:25
15:28
16:03
16:24
17:33

1:15:23

14:35
14:53
14:57
15:27
15:58
16:39
00 00

1:15:50

14:03
14:31
15:04
15:47
17:36
17:41
00 00

PTS

7
8

14
18
31

78

13
15
20
25
30

103

19
23
26
27
38

133

17
37
44
53
55

206

21
33
50
52
62

218

36
41
42
51
61

231

22
35
43
58
80

NUM

TEAM NAME

10. BAY CITY MELINDA FRAZIER
BERONICA HIDALGO
Allyson Vestal
April Orzoco
KARINA RAMIREZ
KAYLA COLEMAN
MELISSA COLEMAN

BAY CITY ** TEAM TOTAL **

11. LAMAR CO AMY PETERSON
LILIBETH RAMIREZ
KELLY TURNIPSEED
STEPHANIE MENUT
ASHLEY GONZALEZ-ROBLES
MANDY NOLAN
KASEY SURRATT

LAMAR CO

12. TRAVIS

TRAVIS

13. TERRY

TERRY

TEAM TOTAL **

SYDNEY HODGES
ELEXIS PANTOJA
KATIE BERNARD
AMANDA LAMPART
ASHLEY GAFFNEY
LINDSAY MADURA
CORINA GARZA

** TEAM TOTAL **

SAMANTHA LINAN
VANESSA PLASENCIA
CAUDIA UVALLE
VANESSA WHITMIRE
MARISSA GARCIA
DIANA MENDOZA
ARI COMPEAN

** TEAM TOTAL **

14. HASTINGS EMELY TZUL
ASHLEY CRUZ
GIANINA GONGORA
YASMY MORENO
BREMISHA JOHNSON
DORA PALACIOS
ISIS RAMIREZ

HASTINGS

15. DULLES

DULLES

FOSTER

TEAM TOTAL **

BIANCA HODRICK
TERICKA THREAT!
VIVIAN NGO-ANH
KAYLA HAFER
KELLI MATTHEWS
SHERIDAN LABBE
ASHLEE CANTU

** TEAM TOTAL **

Elyssa Garza
Kira Ohmart
Trudie Bruno
Hannah Rector
Laura Arredondo
Amber Foskey
CHARLEA MARLER

FIN

38
52
53
f!fi

89
132
133

63
65
67
72
75
84
96

29
66
80
93

105
112
250

64
76
85
90

110
111
2 4 2

91
100
104
106
107
108
109

97
98

103
113
114
115
116

6
15
20
58

180
181
182

RESULTS

RESULTS

14:22
14:50
14:52
16:25
16:27
00 00
00 00

1:16:56

15:08
15:16
15:22
15:32
15:39
16:11
17:04

1:16:57

14:06
15:17
15:57
16:43
18:24
20:12
00 00

1:20:27

15:15
15:42
16:12
16:38
19:31
19:45
00 00

1:23:18

16:39
17:33
18:06
18:28
18:34
18:38
19:05

1:29:20

17:08
17:13
18:05
20:18
20:37
21:07
22:42

1:33:21

12:32
13:19
13:51
15:01
00 00
00 00
00 00

PTS

PTS

32
39
40
68
69

248

45
47
49
54
56

251

24
48
60
73
84

289

46
57
65
70
89

327

71
79
83
85
86

404

76
77
82
92
93

420

TEAM TOTAL 1:17:01 238 FOSTER TEAM TOTAL 54:43
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME

TEAM NAME

PALACIOS CARMEN RIOS
STEPHANIE HOLBROOK
KRISTY GUILLEN
BRENDA PEREZ
AMEE BDMGUARGNER
ADRIANA CRUZ
BRENDA HURTADO

PALACIOS TEAM TOTAL

ROSEHILL VICTORIA ZULIM
EMILY POFFENBURGER

ROSEHILL ** TEAM TOTAL **

S HOUSTO PRICILA GONZALEZ
MARTINA VEGA
ELIZABETH VEGA
ILSE CRUZ
MONSERRAT CHAJON
YANIRA DELEON
VICTORIA DEPAOLA

S HOUSTO TEAM TOTAL

EL CAMPO Kaitlyn Cain
Laura Echeverria
Shanice Thomas
Lupe Garcia
AMY FLORES
MARIA FLORES
Rita Feregrino

EL CAMPO TEAM TOTAL

HIGHTOWE SHERAY REECE
GABRIELLE WARE
TOYRE CALDWELL
SASHELLE SLAUGHTER
GRACE GALLACIA
DARIAN GARLIC
DEZHA GLOVER

FIN

42
45
56
59
216
217
218

49
225

19
40
43
77
226
227
228

16
31
39
48

163
164
165

57
60
73
95

193
194
195

TEAM

RESULTS

14:26
14:31
15:00
15:02
00 00
00 00
00 00

58:59

14:44
00 00

14:44

13:45
14:25
14:27
15:43
00 00
00 00
00 00

58:20

13:20
14:09
14:24
14:37
00 00
00 00
00 00

56:30

15:00
15:03
15:32
16:57
00 00
00 00
00 00

PTS TEAM NAME

NUM RESULTS PTS

FIN RESULTS PTS

HIGHTOWE TEAM TOTAL 1:02:32


